
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BODOLAND UNIVERSITY 

KOKRAJHAR – 783370 
 

 
BPT 1st Semester Examination Results 2017 (Regular) 

Admission Year: 2016, Center Code: 501 



 

BODOLAND            UNIVERSITY 
 

Examination  : BPT 1
st 

Semester Examination/ 2017 

Name of College : Science College, Kokrajhar 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Student's Name 

Categ

ory(S

C/ST/

OBC/

GN/

MOB

C) 

SEX  
Enrollment 

No. 

Registratio

n No. & 

Year 

PAPER WISE MARKS 

Result Remarks 
ANATOMY 

(PT-01) 

PHYSIOLOGY 

(PT-02) 

BIOCHEMISTRY 

(PT-03) 

BIOMECHANICS 

(PT-04) 

SOCIOLOGY 

AND 

PSYCHOLOGY 

(PT-05) 

PR

AC 
THEO 

PR

AC 
THEO 

PRA

C 
THEO 

PRA

C 
THEO 

PRA

C 
THEO 

1 
BANNITA 

MAHANTA 
OBC F BPT001 A/F 61 

51+15=

66 
63 

70+18=

88 
- 

40+18=

58 
61 

50+17=

67 
- 

46+15=

61 
P CLEAR 

2 
BENON 

NARZARY 
ST M BPT002 A/F 44 

45+15=

60 
57 

40+15=

55 
- 

22+13=

35 
55 

50+14=

64 
- 

19+17=

36 
F 

BK-2 (PT-03, 

PT-05) 

3 
CHINMOY 

KALITA 
GEN M BPT003 A/F 58 

59+15=

74 
63 

64+18=

82 
- 

54+18=

72 
56 

50+15=

65 
- 

45+17=

62 
P CLEAR 

4 
DHUNIKA 

BORO 
ST F BPT004 A/F 64 

72+18=

90 
71 

78+19=

97 
- 

54+19=

73 
65 

67+18=

85 
- 

49+18=

67 
P CLEAR 

5 
FLORENCE 

BASUMATARY 
ST F BPT005 A/F 47 

50+14=

64 
61 

50+16=

66 
- 

32+14=

46 
51 

50+16=

66 
- 

25+17=

42 
F 

BK-2 (PT-03, 

PT-05) 

6 
HARSHAJIT 

CHOUDHURY 
OBC M BPT006 A/F 50 

54+15=

69 
58 

63+17=

80 
- 

40+16=

56 
54 

53+17=

70 
- 

43+15=

58 
P CLEAR 

7 
HUSMITA 

BASUMATARY 
ST F BPT007 A/F 50 

50+15=

65 
60 

50+18=

68 
- 

40+15=

55 
54 

50+18=

68 
- 

42+18=

60 
P CLEAR 

8 
HIMADRITA 

KAKATI 
GEN F BPT008 A/F Ab Ab Ab Ab - Ab Ab Ab - Ab Ab Ab  

9 
JULIE 

BRAHMA 
ST F BPT009 A/F 47 

58+17=

75 
57 

50+15=

65 
- 

22+14=

36 
51 

58+16=

74 
- 

26+15=

41 
F 

BK-2 (PT-03, 

PT-05) 

10 
KRISHNA 

BASUMATARY 
ST F BPT010 A/F 41 

40+17=

57 
58 

50+16=

66 
- 

40+15=

55 
51 

58+16=

74 
- 

41+17=

58 
P CLEAR 

11 
KRIPADEV 

DAS 
OBC M BPT011 A/F 50 

51+14=

65 
62 

51+15=

66 
- 

40+17=

57 
56 

50+18=

68 
- 

26+12=

38 
F BK-1 (PT-05) 

12 
MAHANANDA 

SARKAR 
SC M BPT012 A/F 42 

29+12=

41 
58 

52+13=

65 
- 

11+11=

22 
50 

35+13=

48 
- 

13+11=

24 
F 

BK-4 (PT-01, 

03,04,05) 



 

 

BODOLAND            UNIVERSITY 
 

Examination  : BPT 1
st
 Semester Examination/ 2017 

Name of College : Science College, Kokrajhar 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Student's Name 

Categ

ory(S

C/ST/

OBC/

GN/

MOB

C) 

SEX  
Enrollment 

No. 

Registratio

n No. & 

Year 

PAPER WISE MARKS 

Result Remarks 
ANATOMY 

(PT-01) 

PHYSIOLOGY 

(PT-02) 

BIOCHEMISTRY 

(PT-03) 

BIOMECHANICS 

(PT-04) 

SOCIOLOGY 

AND 

PSYCHOLOGY 

(PT-05) 

PR

AC 
THEO 

PR

AC 
THEO 

PRA

C 
THEO 

PRA

C 
THEO 

PRA

C 
THEO 

13 
MRIDUSMITA 

DAS 
SC F BPT013 A/F 55 

54+18=

72 
58 

65+17=

82 
- 

25+14=

39 
53 

60+18=

78 
- 

34+15=

49 
F BK-1 (PT-03) 

14 
PROSENJIT 

BARMAN 
OBC M BPT014 A/F 51 

50+15=

65 
59 

52+12=

64 
- 

14+15=

29 
59 

50+15=

65 
- 

18+12=

30 
F BK-1 (PT-03) 

15 
SAMRIDHYA 

SAHA 
OBC F BPT015 A/F 52 

53+15=

68 
60 

74+18=

92 
- 

40+15=

55 
54 

66+18=

84 
- 

40+15=

55 
P CLEAR 

16 
SHUBHANKAR 

SAHA 
GEN M BPT016 A/F 43 

41+13=

54 
59 

50+15=

65 
- 

18+14=

32 
51 

50+13=

63 
- 

13+12=

25 
F 

BK-2 (PT-03, 

PT-05) 

17 
USHA RANI 

BASUMATARY 
ST F BPT017 A/F 47 

52+14=

66 
61 

50+16=

66 
- 

12+15=

27 
51 

50+15=

65 
- 

22+15=

37 
F 

BK-2 (PT-03, 

PT-05) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Controller of Examinations (i/c) 


